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CMS Superintendent Search
Rashaan Peek [rpeek@mecked.org]
Sent: Sunday, September 18, 2016 9:55 PM
To: Steve Johnston

Please join us for "Who will lead our schools" A Community Conversation to discuss the qualities and focus of the next CMS
Superintendent at the following locations from 6 pm - 6:50 pm and take the online survey at bit/ly/CMSSuper

Monday, Sept. 19 (District 3)
University City Regional Library 
301 E W.T. Harris Blvd, Charlotte

Tuesday, Sept. 20 (District 4)
Project 658
3646 Central Ave, Charlotte

 

Wednesday, Sept. 21 (District 5)

South Regional Library 
5801 Rea Rd, Charlotte

 

Thursday, Sept. 22(District 2)

West Regional Library 
2157 West Blvd, Charlotte

 

Friday, Sept. 23 (District 1)

Assurance UMC 
9700 Mt Holly-Huntersville Rd, Huntersville

 

Monday, Sept. 26 (District 5)

Myers Park Baptist Church

1900 Queens Rd, Charlotte

 

Tuesday, Sept. 27 (District 3)

Charlotte Mecklenburg Library 
310 N Tryon St, Charlotte

9:00am-9:50am

Wednesday, Sept. 28 (District 6)

Elevation Blakeney 
8835 Blakeney Professional Dr., Charlotte

 

Thursday, Sept. 29 (District 4)

Albemarle Rec Center

5027 Idlewild Rd, Charlotte
  

Education. It's Everyone's Business 
-- 

Rashaan Peek 

MeckEd!Administra+ve!Consultant
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